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Fofm for filing Rate Schedules

MUD CREEK WATER DISTRICT
Name of Issuing Corporation

For MUD CREEK AREA OF FLOYD cogx
Community, Town or City

P.S.C., NO. I

W SHEET NO, |

\
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO,

SHEET NO,
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
PER UNIT
APPLICABLE: Applies to all customers : 5/8 " METER :
S | (D ?éa@r—z—,ooo GALLONS $5.00 Minimum Bf11
RATE: MONTHLY NEXT 3,000 " 1.80 per 1,000 (GAL
— NEXT 15,000 " 1.90 -
NEXT 30,000 " l 30 " " ”
N-EXT 50 y OOO " 1 .oo " " 1"
OVER 100,000 * 65 " " "
3/4" METER :
FIRST 3,000 GALLONS $6.80 MINIMUM BILL
NEXT 2,000 GALLONS 1.80 per 1,000 jGal
. . NEXT 15,000 " 1.90 . d
NEXT 30,000 " 1.30 " "o
NEXT 50,000 " 1.00 " 4 4
OVFR 100,000 " b5 " d o
1" METER
FIRST 5,000 GALLONS $10.40 Minimum Aill
NEXT 15,000 1.90 per 1 ooq Gal
NEXT 30,000 " 1.30 "
NEXT 50,000 " 1,00 " " "
OVER 100,000 " b5 " " "
1 3" METER _ ‘ ,
FIRST 10,000 GALLONS = [$19.90 Minimum Hill
NEXT 10,000 LA 1.90 per 1,000 Gal
NE){T n . 1 " "
c H E c K E D 30,000 ”n 1.30 7" " ' "
¢ SERVICE COMMISSION _ NEXT 50,000 1.00
PUBLI OVER . 100,000 n .65 ”" 1" - L]
2" METER
‘ FIRST 20,000 GALLONS $38.90 Minimum Bill
NEXT 30,000 " 1.30 per 1,000| GAL
NEXT - 50,000 " 100 " "
T OVER 100,000 " I I
PENALTY: 10% Penalty applies if bills are not paid by due date '

TITLE L«

DATE EFFECTIVE Qﬂﬁq ] 197
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Case No. dated
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Issued by ﬁgﬁ?§§}ty of an Ordef_g;;zzz/Public Service Commission of Ky. 11¥%
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Fox:m'for £iling Rate Schedfyx_les For Mmmw%mm
. ommunity, Town or Citly

{ ) :PQS'Q‘CO Noo ,
. W SHEET NO. 2.
J
m CREEK WATER IFDS CANCELLING P.S.C. No.
Name of Issuing Corporation
SHEET NO.
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE

PER UNIT

TAP ON FEES: FOR 5/8 INCH METER -
$155.00 (I>

(TAP-ON FEES TO BE APPROVED BY THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION)

V.—

C H EC KE D
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

SEP 1 4 1976

' - EN SEE] Nb' U!ﬂ._w M ,
ATE OF ISSUE CM /7 76 DATE EFFECTIVEC_/ a/§ /{/774

.sm:n BY_M/J Jv/»wc TITLE 7
ame of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in

Case No. datad . !
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